
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

 
DNF 

No. 
27 
21 
23 
15 
22 
10 
26 
13 
24 

3 
6 
5 

12 
11 
14 

7 
19 

2 
1 
8 

17 

Name 
Matti Egglestone 
Charles Paige 
Junior Jackson 
Ben Lewis 
Bobby Horton 
Thomas Bates 
Thomas Stewart 
Osian-John Griffith 
Lewis Dobbing 
Andrew Lemm 
Corrin Leeming 
Adam Mitchell 
Deio Jones 
Ed. Young 
James McCracken 
Dylan Sewell 
Conor Mckinnon 
Joshua Keers 
Max Girdwood 
Adam Hodgkinson 

James Storey 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

A 

Club/Team 
Beacon Wheelers 
Green Jersey Rt. 
Mossley Crt. 
MTRT 
Green Jersey Rt. 
Mossley Crt 
Liverpool Century 
Energy Cycles Jun.R.T. 
Brother Nrg. 
Sportcity Velo 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Sportcity Velo 
Energy Cycles Jun.R.T. 
Mossley Crt 
Salt Ayre Cogset 
Team Rl 360 I.O.M. 
Southport Cc. 
Sportcity Velo 
Sportcity Velo 
North Cheshire Clarion 

Sportcity Velo 

Total Tm 
38:18.530 
38:18.539 
38:19.227 
38:19.419 
38:21.129 
38:21.256 
38:21.406 
38:34.825 
38:34.933 
38:34.952 
38:35.041 
38:36.907 
38:39.472 
38:21.797 
38:22.144 
38:24.195 
39:51.302 
39:13.784 
39:35.285 
39:50.684 

9:19.151 

Diff 

0.009 
0.697 
0.889 
2.599 
2.726 
2.876 

16.295 
16.403 
16.422 
16.511 
18.377 
20.942 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.009 

Avg. Speed 

37.198 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.713 

Best Speed 

42.372 

Best Lap by 

27 - Matti Egglestone 
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Licensed to:  Cycling Development Pendle Partnership 

NWYL R1 Southport 
Youth A Boys 

Race 2 LONG 

Race (25 Laps) started at 14:36:13 

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km 

22/04/2017 14:30 

 North West Youth League


