NWYL R1 Southport

Youth A Boys

Race 2 LONG

Race (25 Laps) started at 14:36:13

Victoria Park Southport 0.950 km	

22/04/2017 14:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Club/Team	Total Tm	Diff	Laps
1	27	Matti Egglestone	А	Beacon Wheelers	38:18.530		25
2	21	Charles Paige	А	Green Jersey Rt.	38:18.539	0.009	25
3	23	Junior Jackson	А	Mossley Crt.	38:19.227	0.697	25
4	15	Ben Lewis	А	MTRT	38:19.419	0.889	25
5	22	Bobby Horton	А	Green Jersey Rt.	38:21.129	2.599	25
6	10	Thomas Bates	А	Mossley Crt	38:21.256	2.726	25
7	26	Thomas Stewart	А	Liverpool Century	38:21.406	2.876	25
8	13	Osian-John Griffith	А	Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.	38:34.825	16.295	25
9	24	Lewis Dobbing	А	Brother Nrg.	38:34.933	16.403	25
10	3	Andrew Lemm	А	Sportcity Velo	38:34.952	16.422	25
11	6	Corrin Leeming	А	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	38:35.041	16.511	25
12	5	Adam Mitchell	А	Sportcity Velo	38:36.907	18.377	25
13	12	Deio Jones	А	Energy Cycles Jun.R.T.	38:39.472	20.942	25
14	11	Ed. Young	А	Mossley Crt	38:21.797	1 Lap	24
15	14	James McCracken	А	Salt Ayre Cogset	38:22.144	1 Lap	24
16	7	Dylan Sewell	А	Team RI 360 I.O.M.	38:24.195	1 Lap	24
17	19	Conor Mckinnon	А	Southport Cc.	39:51.302	1 Lap	24
18	2	Joshua Keers	А	Sportcity Velo	39:13.784	2 Laps	23
19	1	Max Girdwood	А	Sportcity Velo	39:35.285	2 Laps	23
20	8	Adam Hodgkinson	А	North Cheshire Clarion	39:50.684	2 Laps	23
DNF	17	James Storey	A	Sportcity Velo	9:19.151	DNF	6

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.009	37.198	1:20.713	42.372	27 - Matti Egglestone
				Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring				
Race Director				
			www.mylaps.com	

Cycling Development Pendle Partnership

Sorted on Laps